
ho aTEo Eto f B.I.T. SINDRI 

(Department of Higher & Technical Education) 
Govt. of Jharkhand HTYEUE RDTR 

P.O.: Sindri Institute, Dhanbad - 828 123 (Jharkhand) 

Pone -0326-2350495 (0, R) 
Fax 0326-2350729, 2245682 

,2019- 
Ref. No BIT/ IC/01/2020 Dated. 06-19 . 

**°*******°*°°°*°*°**° 

LIST OF SNSIC INTERNAL MEMBERS 

Name Designation Discipline Email Contact No. 

Prof. D.K. Singh Chairman Director director@bitsindri.ac.in 9431445854 
BIT Sindr 

Prof. In 

Charge, Dr. Prakash Kumar Production 
Innovation, prakashkr.prod@bitsindri.ac.in 9431340536 

Incubation and 
IP 

Co Dr. R.P. Gupta Electrical rgupta@bitsindri.ac.in 8340432424 
Coordinator 

Co 
Coordinator 

Dr. Arvind Kumar ECE aksingh738@gmail.com 8986567899 

Dr. S Hembram Member Metallurgy hembromsangram@gmail.com 9798427706 

Mr. Kashif Hasan Member Produetion kashithasankazmi@gmail.com 9113775711 
Kazmi 

Mr. Mukesh 
Member Production mchandra018@gmail.com 8404995995 

Chandra 

Mr. Anand Kumar Member. Production ak 204204@gmail.com 7253046056 

Mr. Rakesh Rohan Member Electrical rrohanjd@gmail.com 7209750913 

Mr. Biswaranjan 
Member Electrical biswaranjan.ee@gmail.com 9437274388 

Mishra 

Dr. Arvind Singh Member Chemical indian.arvi@gmail.com 7571993333 

Director 

BIT Sindri 
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HREUSHRDTR 

Ref. No BIT/ IC/02/ 2019 
2020 

Dated22619. 

LIST OF SNSIC EXTERNAL MEMBERS AND MENTORS 

SI. 
Name Designation Start-up/Org. Contact No. No. Email 

Ms. Kumud Sharma Super Seva 
kumud@superseva.com 994523935 1 

CEO Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Banglore 
iB Arts Pvt Ltd Mr. Sourav Karmakar Managing Dired sourav@ibarts.in 70043255 12 

Mr. Vikash kr. 
Co-founder Putoos Graphics 

and Math-e-Magic 
Prajapati vkpajeet@gmail.com 3. 993418653 

Mr. Ravi Singh 

Choudhary Director 
Sampurn Krishi 

rsc.bitsindri@gmail.com 4 7004961425 
Utthaan 

8294009404 foundation 
Associate Professor 

Dr. Pankaj Mishra & Associate Dean, IIT(ISM) pankaj@iitism.ac.in 9470194401 Innovation & Dhanbad 
Incubation 

Vice President, sumitk@iima.ac.in 
sumit.kumar.pgp2011@gmail. 

Mr. Sumit Kumar ABVIL, Ranchi 
Operations 9905679258 

com 

Director, 
Md. Sajid Hussain 

7 
Director Mount Everest mshussain24@gmail.com 

Learning 9113104690 
Foundation 

Aggregate Mr. Rajesh Jha 
Director Innovations Pvt rajesh@aggregateindia.com 8008802447 

Ltd 

JNCASR, 
9 Dr. Santosh Ansumali Associate professor 

Banglore ansumali@jncasr.ac.in 9449799801 

Professor in 
BIT Mesra (Off 

Campus Deoghar) 
10 Prof. Vinay Sharma Charge, vinay1970@gmail.com 9431382632 

Innovation Cell 

Mr. Gaurav Singh Co-founder Myperfectice gaurav@myperfectice.com 9434776350 

Director ( 1s)|1 
BIT Sindri 
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Ref. No BIT/ IC/06/20-21 Dated. 10-20 

LIST OF SNSIC INTERNAL ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Name Designation Discipline Email Contact No. 

Director BIT Prof. D.K. Singh Chairman director@bitsindri.ac.in 9431445854 
Sindri 

Prof. Upendra Dean, Electrical upendra_bit@yahoo.co.in 9430771335 Prasad Academic Engineering 
Dean, Dept. Of 

Physics 
Prof. Ghanshyam Alumni ghanshyam123@gmail.com 9431094733 

Affairs 
Prof. In 

Prof. Prakash Kumar Charge, Production 
Innovation, Engineering Prakashkr.prod@bitsindri.ac.in 9431340536 
Incubation 

and IP 

Co 
Dr. Arvind Kumar Coordinator, ECE aksingh738@gmail.com 8986567899 

Start-up 
Dr. Nishikant Kisku Member Civil nkiskubit@gmail.com 9431755099 

Engineeringg 
Mr. Mukesh Production 

Member 
Chandra Engineering mchandra018@gmail.com 8404995995 

Dire 20 

Director 
BIT Sindri 



B.I.T. SINDRI 
(Department of Higher & Technical Education) 
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Ref. No BIT/IC /04/90-21 Dated...10-20 
T ******** ********* 

LIST OF SNSIC EXTERNAL ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Name Designation Organization Email 

Dr. Ramesh Yadava Ex President, BITSAANA rybitsindri@gmail.com BITSAANA 

Mr. Bal Krishna 
Baranwal Ex Vertical Head, TCS TCS bkb1962@gmail.com 

Secure Network 
Mr. N.K.Mehta CEO, SNSin nkmehta@snsin.com Solutions India 

Private Limited 
Professor, Mining Engg. and Dean 
(International Relations and Alumni 
Affairs) professor& Ex Prof. In 

Charge, Incubation Centre 

Prof. Dheeraj Kumar 
IT(ISM) 
Dhanbad 

dheeraj@iitism.ac.in 

Mr. U.P.Sah GM, BSNL, Ranchi BSNL, Ranchi upsah@yahoo.com 

Prof. P.K. Tiwari Associate Professor & Prof. In 
IIT Patna pktiwari@iitp.ac.in 

Charge, Incubation Centre, IIT Patna 

Prof. Pankaj Mishra Associate Professor & Associate iIT(ISM) pankaj@itism.ac.in 
Dean, Innovation & Incubation, 

IIT(ISM) Dhanbad 
Dhanbad 

Director 

BIT Sindri 
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